
Pr.Liste over innmeldte hester (starterklæring) 16/08/22

7Løp 2100 Ikke klarmarkertAnt. 10

2100

 55    1635

 56     639

 59    3965

 62    2775

 68    1084

 69    1045

 73     590

 74     385

 76     304

 78      45

Thai Michigan  4 

I.D. Forcedtovictory  4 

I.D. Forecast  

Daddy Pop  

Lennon B.R.  

Rockstile R.  

Painted Genius   Tf

Bravestile  

Star Comfort  

Tovarishch  

m autoBjerke Travbane 26/08 - 2022

*1.17,6 M, 1.15,0 AM

1.17,2 M, 1.14,9 AM

*1.14,2 AM

1.18,2 M, *1.15,4 AM

1.17,8 M, 1.14,6 AM

1.16,2 AM

1.18,2 M, 1.15,0 AM

1.15,2 AM

1.16,4 AM

1.22,1 M, 1.18,7 AM

Varmblods                 
                       

107000

37485

375000

269000

73986

52000

80316

32000

23985

3000

Lars Anvar Kolle

Tom Erik Solberg

Kristian Malmin

Erlend Rennesvik

Frode Hamre

Eirik Høitomt

Bo Westergaard

Vidar Hop

Eirik Høitomt

Vidar Hop

Kusk Rekord GrunnlagHest

Frode Hamre

Erlend Rennesvik

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Per Oleg Midtfjeld

Tom Erik Solberg

Andre H. Stensen

Hans Chr. Holm

Reserve1 Reserve2


